
5

10

29 15

13

23

28

16

18

12

74

21

9

8

19

24

1

11

2

3

614

17

22

30

25

20

26

27

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Bearing plate 5mm Plate 1

2 Aluminum profile - 30x30 X Profile 300mm 2

3 Linear guide fi12x270 2

4 Linear guide mount 4

5 NEMA 17 Stepper Motor 1

6 Motor plate 5mm Plate 1

7 Bottom plate 5mm Plate 1

8 Nut casing - Upper 1

9 Nut casing - Bottom 1

10 Coupler 5 to 8 mm Flexible shaft coupler 1

11 Rod fi8x200 M8 Rod 1

12 Torch mount 1
13 Bearing 608ZZ Ball Bearing fi22 8

14 Screw Anchor fi10 4

15 Screw DIN 7996 4.5x50 Wood Cross Screw 4

16 DIN 933 M8x50 Grade A 8.8 M8 Hex Bolt 4

17 Bolt DIN 933 M8x25 M8 Hex Bolt 4

18 DIN 933 M8x20 Grade A 8.8 M8 Hex Bolt 2

19 DIN 912 M4x16 Hex Socket Bolt 4

20 Bolt DIN 912 M3x35 Hex Socket Bolt 1

21 Bolt DIN 912 M3x16 Hex Socket Bolt 1

22 Bolt ISO 14583 M3x12 M3 Torx Bolt 4

23 DIN 934 M8 8.8 M8 Hex Nut 13

24 DIN 934 M4 8.8 M4 Hex Nut 4

25 DIN 934 M3 8.8 M3 Hex Nut 5
26 Nut DIN 562 M8 M8 Square Nut 6

27 Nut DIN 562 M3 M3 Square Nut 1

28 DIN 125 8.4 Grade A M8 Washer Grade A 22

29 Washer DIN 125 5.3 M5 Washer 4

30 Washer DIN 125 3.2 M3 Washer 4 DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3

WEIGHT: 

Z Axis Assembly
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


